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2024/25 6th round, Match #28
Friday, 02.05.2025, 12:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 19°C. Spectators: 430

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

2 : 3

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 Yurchuk Valerii
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
17 Chushenko Vladyslav
27 Shvets Volodymyr
22 Zaiets Serhii
18 Azizov Davronbek
33 Veremiienko Oleh
20 Orobets Ivan
10 Kulish Maksym
35 Savin Anton
23 Shavrin Vadym (C)

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
99 Kondratiuk Yevhen
39 Balan Denys
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
5 Lys Nazar
9 Hemeha Vitalii
7 Kvasov Yaroslav
13 Profatylo Yevhenii
2 Savchuk Pavlo
16 Vilkhovyi Andrii
37 Hamolov Nazar

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

12 Baida Nazar
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
22 Yurechko Ihor
35 Tovkach Artem
13 Kozlov Artem
10 Alibekov Akhmed
18 Bliznichenko Andrii (C)
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
77 Bandurin Oleksii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

Substitutes
23 Osadchuk Anton
6 Strads Maksym
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
41 Kuralekh Mykyta
17 Biliaiev Kyrylo

Coach
Halihuzov Ruslan

Referee:
Firsov Maksym
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Sobotiuk Serhii
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #28
Friday, 02.05.2025, 12:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 19°C. Spectators: 430

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 2 : 3 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
35 Savin Anton 10'

10' 35 Tovkach Artem

33 Veremiienko Oleh 14'

18 Azizov Davronbek
39 Balan Denys 24'

27' 18 Bliznichenko Andrii

36' 8 Falkovskyi Danylo

41' 13 Kozlov Artem

46' 53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
21 Klymenko Vladyslav

23 Shavrin Vadym
7 Kvasov Yaroslav 46'

54' 10 Alibekov Akhmed
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr

22 Zaiets Serhii 61'

17 Chushenko Vladyslav
19 Shkinder Vladyslav 64'

10 Kulish Maksym
9 Hemeha Vitalii 64'

70' 35 Tovkach Artem
6 Strads Maksym

27 Shvets Volodymyr 75'

76' 18 Bliznichenko Andrii

35 Savin Anton
13 Profatylo Yevhenii 77'

7 Kvasov Yaroslav 78'

83' 13 Kozlov Artem

89' 7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

89' 9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
41 Kuralekh Mykyta

13 Profatylo Yevhenii 90+1'

90+3' 12 Baida Nazar
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